Citroen C5 2.2 HDIF Exclusive

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving

Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid

Koppel

Max toeren p/m

12TVPG

Diesel

2007

Hatchback
Handgeschakeld

€ 484 - 506 per
kwartaal

Grijs

5

5

4

2197cc
125kW / 170pk
Voorwielaandrijving
6.11/ 100km
1551kg

222km

370nm

4000

Interesse? Bel met 0653234350

€999,00

Marge

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autobedrijf Fokke vd Veen
De String 2
9287MA Twijzelerheide



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

